
Mälarcupen 2015

Västerås, 31.11.-2015-11-01

Klass

Senior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

59kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Mamatsuev Shamil Vainakh Essalem, Belgium
TÖ 10:0

42
TÖ 8:0

45
PS 7:5

34
 3 11 25 2.I

2 Randon Miranda Team USA
2:25

01
TÖ 8:0

43
TÖ 12:4

45
PS 7:6

34
 3 11 27 4.II

3 Dilo Abdi Falköping AoBK
1:18

04
0:59

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Dalton Roberts Team USA
TÖ 9:0

43 ÖS
6:00

11
6:00

12
 1  6 20 5.III

5 Emil Johansson Hallsbergs BK ÖS
1:08

01
2:48

12
 0  1  4 7.

Pool B

1 Christoffer Svensson BK Pan
PS 4:2

32
TÖ 8:0

43
FS 9:10

54
 3 12 21 1.I

2 Andrew Ibarra Team USA
6:00

11
6:00

14
 0  2  4 6.III

3 Mattias Poutanen Turun Voimamiehet
2:17

04
2:18

01
 0  0  4 8.

4 Ty Pelot Team USA
FS 7:4

53
PS 6:2

32
5:18

01
 2  8 23 3.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

4-2 Dalton Roberts - Randon Miranda

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Randon Miranda Team USA 0 4.02:21

Pool B 4 Ty Pelot Team USA 4 3.TÜ 0:8

Pool A 1 Mamatsuev Shamil Vainakh Essalem, Belgium 0 2.02:41

Pool B 1 Christoffer Svensson BK Pan 5 1.SS 2:2

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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